

CNR No: PBFGA10038202019

CIS No: CHA/83/2019

State of Punjab VS KARAMJIT SINGH @ KARMA etc.

Present: Sh. Harpreet Singh, APP for the state.

Both accused on bail with Sh Ajay Kumar Advocate.

PW-3 ASI Gurbhej Singh is present and cross-examined. PW No.5 as per list of witnesses be summoned for 27.5.22.

Date of order: 23.05.2022

*J.Kaushal*

(Rajandeep Kaur Billing)

CJ(JD)/JMJC/Amlah

UID No.PB0580