

CNR No: PBFGA10038202019 CIS No: CHA/83/2019

State of Punjab VS KARAMJIT SINGH @ KARMA etc.

Present: Sh. Harpreet Singh, APP for the state.
 Sh Ajay Kumar Advocate for accused Karamjit Singh.s
 Both accused on bail with Sh Ajay Kumar Advocate.

An exemption application for the personal appearance of accused Karamjit Singh has been moved, which is allowed for today only, due to the reasons mentioned in the application

Arguments not addressed. Adjournment is requested, which is considered and allowed. Case stands adjourned to 21.10.22 for consideration on application for granting permission to the applicant/accused to cross examine IO

Date of order: 30.09.2022

J.Kaushal

(Rajandeep Kaur Billing)

CJ(JD)/JMIC/Amlah

UID No.PB0580